Heat 1
Exhibitor
Shelby Dalton
Ethan Dalton
Dylan Chastain
Heat 2
Lexi Thompson
Ava Wright
Ava Wright
Reagan Gilbert
Heat 3
Haylie Green
Landry Tolbert
Allen Bridges
Gracie Green
Ava Wright
Heat 4
Kaylee McEntre
Maddie Gunter
Heat 5
Kaylee McEntre
Sydney Holcomb
Brayden Gordon
Brayden Gordon
Ava Wright

Washington Area Jr. Steer and Heifer Show

County

Banks
Banks
Oglethorpe

Madison
Wilkes
Wilkes
Banks

Peach
Madison
Madison
Peach
Wilkes

Madison
Wilkes

Madison
Oglethorpe
Madison
Madison
Wilkes
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Breed
Commercial
%Simmental
SimAngus

Commercial
Shorthorn PI
Commercial
Angus

Commercial
Shorthorn PI
Commercial
Shorthorn PI
Limousin

%Simmental
Commercial

Commercial
%Simmnetal
Hereford
Hereford
Angus

Homegrown Grand Champion Heifer

Homegrown Reserve Champion Heifer

Homegrown Champion Heifer Breeder

Homegrown Reserve Champion Heifer Breeder

Homegrown Heifer Show

Birthdate

6/23/2018
5/5/2018
5/4/2018

4/15/2018
3/14/2018
3/10/2018
2/10/2018

12/1/2017
11/17/2017
11/17/2017

111212017

11/2/2017

9/26/2017
9/15/2017

6/22/2017
5/2712017
5/10/2017
5/8/2017
01/14/17

Tattoo

816F
F809
806F

468F
F852
318
218

724E
723E
PCC8
123E
715E

E1700
CJG15E

1701
714E
AB4
Ab4
E347

REG

3440217
3440219

AR4271472

19242533

Ard267105

AR4267694
NPF2139917

3446377

3281853
P43838201
P43838202

AAA18779005

Dylan Chastain - Heat 1

Ava Wright - Heat 2

HG
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

AK/NDS Simmental - Madison Co

Gen-Flo Angus - Oglethorpe Co
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British
Class 1
Exhibitor
Sarah Grace Hunter
Ava Wright
Sydney Holcomb
Braz Hadden
Reagan Gilbert
Class 2
Exhibitor
Allen Bridges
Tyler Hunter
Landry Tolbert
Byce Hadden
Gracie Green
Class 3
Exhibitor
Margaret-Winn Carnes
Braz Hadden
Mattie Harris
Class 4
Exhibitor
Brayden Gordon
Brayden Gordon
Class 5
Exhibitor
Shelby Dalton
Ava Wright

Washington Area Jr. Steer and Heifer Show
March 9, 2019

County

Bulioch
Wilkes
Oglethorpe
Glascock
Banks

County

Madison
Bulloch
Madison
Glascock
Peach

County

Oconee
Glascock
Madison

County

Madison
Madison

County

Banks
Wilkes

Heifer Show

Breed Birthdate

Hereford 5/2/2018
Shorthorn PI 3/14/2018
Red Angus 3/12/2018
Hereford 3/7/2018
Angus 2/10/2018
Breed Birthdate

Shorthorn Pl 11/26/2017
Hereford 11/26/12017
Shorthorn PI 111712017
Hereford 11/15/2017
Shorthorn PI 11/2/2017
Breed Birthdate

Angus 10/14/2017
Hereford 9/10/2017
Hereford 9/2/2017
Breed Birthdate

Hereford 5/10/2017
Hereford 5/8/2017
Breed Birthdate

Shorthorn 4/15/2017
Angus 1/14/2017

Champion British Heifer

Reserve Champion British Heifer

Tattoo
CLH
F852
F819
125F
218

Tattoo
M704
T87
723E
8156
123E

Tattoo
92E
8015(L)
722E

Tattoo
A64
A54

Tattoo
731E
E347

REG
P43958558
AR4271472

3933341
C0O3046613
19242533

REG
AR4274884
P43873968
Ar4267105
P43883937
AR4267694

REG
19082650
P43859818
P43846189

REG
P43838201
P43838202

REG
X4261553
AAA18779005

Shelby Dalton - Class 5

HG
No
Yes
No
No
Yes

HG
No
No
Yes
No
Yes

HG
No
No
No

HG
Yes
Yes

HG
No
Yes

Sydney Holcomb - Class 1

Place
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Washington Area Jr. Steer and Heifer Show
March 9, 2019

Heifer Show
Continental
Class 1
Exhibitor County Breed Birthdate Tattoo REG HG
Ethan Dalton Banks %Simmental 5/5/2018 F809 3440217 Yes
Dylan Chastain  Oglethorpe SimAngus 5/4/2018 806F 3440219 Yes
Lexi Thompson Madison Simmental 212212018 7F 3493745 No
Class 2
Exhibitor County Breed Birthdate Tattoo REG HG
Nathan Durham Wilkes Simmental 11/3/2017 116E 3434618 No
Ava Wright Wilkes Limousin 11/2/2017 715E NPF2139917 Yes
Class 3
Exhibitor County Breed Birthdate Tattoo REG HG
Kaylee McEntre  Madison %Simmental 9/26/2017 E1700 3446377 Yes
Class 4
Exhibitor County Breed Birthdate Tattoo REG HG
Sydney Holcomb  Oglethorpe %Simmnetal 5/27/2017 714E 3281853 Yes
Champion Continental Heifer ~ Dylan Chastain - Class 1
Reserve Champion Continental Heifer Nathan Durham - Class 2
Commercial
Exhibitor County Breed Birthdate Tag Weight HG
Class 1
Lexi Thompson Madison Commercial 4/15/2018 2511 788 Yes
Shelby Dalton Banks Commercial 6/23/2018 1584 844 Yes
Haylie Green Peach Commercial 12/1/2017 1841 962 Yes
Class 2 :
Ava Wright Wilkes Commercial 3/10/2018 1800 1000 Yes
Allen Bridges Madison Commercial 1117/2017 1698 1080 Yes
Maddie Gunter Wilkes Commercial 9/15/2017 1546 1160 Yes
Class 3
Kaylee McEntre  Madison Commercial 6/22/2017 1295 1180 Yes
Lexi Thompson Madison Commercial 8/5/2017 1904 1390 No

Champion Commercial Heifer

Reserve Champion Commercial Heifer

Supreme Champion Heifer

Reserve Champion Supreme Heifer

Dylan Chastain - Continental

Ava Wright - Class 2

Shelby Dalton - Class 1

Ava Wright - Commercial

Place
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Showmanship

Class 1 First thru Sixth Grade

Exhibitor County Grade Place
Brooke Bridges Madison 2 4
Landry Tolbert Madison 4 3
Byce Hadden Glascock b 5
Brayden Gordon Madison a d
Reagan Gilbert Banks 6 1
Allen Bridges Madison 6 2
Gracie Green Peach 6 6

Class 2 Seventh thru Eighth Grade

Exhibitor County Grade Place
Ava Wright Wilkes 7 4
Henry Throne Oglethorpe 7 2
Margaret-Winn  Carnes Oconee 8 1
Levi Durham Wilkes 8 3

Class 3 Ninth thru Tenth Grade

Exhibitor County Grade Place
Heat 1
Dylan Chastain Oglethorpe 10 2
Ethan Dalton Banks 3
Nathan Durham Wilkes 4
Summer Edwards Perry 9 1
Heat 2
Braz Hadden Glascock 10 HM
Mattie Harris Madison 10 5
Sydney Holcomb Oglethorpe 9 6

Kaylee McEntre Madison 9 HM



Class 4 Eleventh and Twelfth Grade

Exhibitor County
Sarah Grace Hunter Bulloch
Tyler Hunter Bulloch
Haylie Green Peach
Maddie Gunter Wilkes
Lexi Thompson Madsion

Shelby Dalton Banks

Grade Place
11 5
11 4
11 1
11 3
11 6
12 2



Washington Area Jr. Steer and Heifer Show
March 9, 2019
Homegrown Steer Show

Exhibitor County/Chapter ~ Birthdate =~ Tag Weight HG Place
Heat 1
Brooke Bridges Madison FFA 5M16/2017 820 Yes 4
Ethan Dalton Banks FFA 12/10/2017 1573 982 Yes 1
Ava Wright Wilkes 4-H 212712017 1025 1030 Yes 3
Henry Throne Oglethorpe  FFA 10/1/2017 2014 1055 Yes 2
Heat 2
Ava Wright Wilkes 4-H 11/182017 1027 1190 Yes 4
Henry Thorne Oglethorpe  FFA 10/1/2017 2013 1215 Yes 3
Maddie Gunter Wilkes FFA 9/15/2017 1545 1235 Yes 1
Landry Tolbert Madison 4-H 10/1/2017 1695 1295 Yes 2
Homegrown Grand Champion Steer Maddie Gunter
Homegrown Reserve Champion Steer Ethan Dalton
Homegrown Champion Steer Breeder Goldman Show Cattle - Lincoln Co

Homegrown Reserve Champion Steer Breeder TUrk Farms - Banks County




Exhibitor
Class 1
Brooke Bridges
Ethan Dalton
Class 2
Ava Wright
Summer Edwards
Henry Throne
Class 3
Dylan Chastain
Ava Wright
Henry Throne
Class 4
Nathan Durham
Maddie Gunter
Landry Tolbert
Class 5
Levi Durham

Grand Champion Steer

Reserve Champion Steer

March 9, 2019

Steer Show
County/Chapter Birthdate
Madison 4-H 5/16/2017
Banks FFA 12/10/2017
Wilkes 4-H 2/27/208
Houston FFA 10/17/2017
Oglethorpe FFA 10/1/2017
Oglethorpe  FFA 10/15/2017
Wilkes 4-H 11/18/2017
Oglethorpe FFA 10/1/2017
Wilkes 4-H 9/30/2017
Wilkes FFA 9/15/2017
Madison 4-H 10/1/2017
Wilkes 4-H 9/1/2017

Maddie Gunter - Wilkes County

Tag

1573

1025
21
2014

1720
1027
2013

1798
1545
1695

1799

Washington Area Jr. Steer and Heifer Show

Summer Edwards - Houston County

Weight HG Place
820 Yes 2
982 Yes 1
1030 Yes 3
1055 No 1
1055 Yes 2
1125 No 2
1190 Yes 3
1215 Yes 1

1220 No 2
1235 Yes 1
1295 Yes 3
1415 No 1



